36
J50
Spring Loaded Regulator
J50 is a balanced valve, piston or diaphragm sensed
spring-loaded pressure regulator used for quick control of
outlet pressure. Heavy duty construction, accurate and
reliable, ideal for high and low pressure applications.
Standard Features

TYPE
J50
Ordering Information
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE:                   J50CT0E2MRNFP
• Gas Analyser / Instrumentation
• Gas distribution / mixing
• Pressure test rigs
• Piloting for Dome loaded regulators
• Fire control systems
• Nace
Notes
Email: ivp@thompson-valves.com     Web: www.thompson-valves.com
IVP REGULATORS
Thompson_Jseries_new.qxd  3/12/08  12:38  Page 37
38
J50
Pressure
Technical Specifications
PRESSURE BODY MATERIAL
TEST (PROOF) PRESSURE
MAXIMUM INLET PRESSURE
1125 BAR (16310 PSI)
825 BAR (11960 PSI)
750 BAR (10880 PSI)
550 BAR (7975 PSI)
STAINLESS STEEL ONLY
ALUMINIUM
STAINLESS STEEL ONLY
ALUMINIUM
Outlet Pressure Ranges
PRESSURE SENSING
0.1 - 5 BAR (1.5 - 72.5 PSI)
0.1 - 10 BAR (1.5 - 150 PSI)
2 - 20 BAR (30 - 300 PSI)
3.5 - 35 BAR (50 - 508 PSI)
5.2 - 52 BAR (510 - 754 PSI)
7 - 70 BAR (102 - 1015 PSI)
10.3 - 103 BAR (150 - 1500 PSI)
15 - 150 BAR (218 - 2175 PSI)
25 - 250 BAR (362 - 3625 PSI)
25 - 275 BAR (362 - 4000 PSI)
55 - 550 BAR (798 - 7980 PSI)
(STAINLESS STEEL BODY ONLY)
DIAPHRAGM
DIAPHRAGM
DIAPHRAGM
PISTON
PISTON
PISTON
PISTON
PISTON
PISTON
PISTON
PISTON
Leakage
STANDARD
ON REQUEST
BUBBLE TIGHT (TYPICALLY 10-6 AT CM3 SEC-1)
HELIUM LEAK TESTED TO 10-8 AT CM3 SEC-1
TEMPERATURE BODY MATERIAL
-10°C TO +100°C
-40°C TO +150°C
ALL
CONSULT IVP
STANDARD
OPTION